

2024 Redding LGBTQIA2S+ Pride Sponsorship Packages

"Love Knows No Boundaries" Package		
☐ Business Price: \$100 Min. ☐ Non-Profit Price: \$50 Min.		
Includes: Complimentary Booth Space, Logo on Facebook, Website, and Email.		
"Glitz, Glam, and Unity" Package		
☐ Business Price: \$250 Min. ☐ Non-Profit Price: \$150 Min.		
Includes: Complimentary Booth Space, Logo on Facebook, Website, and Email.		
Logo on Stage Banner, and posters.		
"Speak Loud, Love Louder" Package		
Business Price: \$500 Min. Non-Profit Price: \$250 Min.		
Includes: Complimentary Booth Space, Logo on Facebook, Website,		
and Email.		
Logo on Stage Banner, and posters, & 2024 Pride T-shirts.		
Single post "Shout Out" on all social media platforms.		

Please email your business/organization's logo to pride@norcaloutreach.org to be recognized on NCOP's website, social media, and other promotional materials.

Address: PO Box 494761, Redding CA 96049 E-Mail: info@norcaloutreach.org



"Power in Pride" Package		
☐ Business Price: \$1,000 Min. ☐ Non-Profit Price: \$500 Min.		
	Includes: Complimentary Booth Space, Logo on Facebook, Website, and Email.	
	Logo on Stage Banner, and posters, & 2024 Pride T-shirts.	
	Single post "Shout Out" on all social media platforms.	
	Logo in the video promotion for 2024 Pride.	
<u>"Hope Rises: Love Persists" Package</u>		
☐ Business Price: \$2,500 Min. ☐ Non-Profit Price: \$1,000 Min.		
	Includes: Complimentary Booth Space, Logo on Facebook, Website, and Email.	
	Logo on Stage Banner, and posters, & 2024 Pride T-shirts.	
	Logo in the video promotion for 2024 Pride.	
	Single post "Shout Out" on all social media platforms.	

Please email your business/organization's logo to pride@norcaloutreach.org to be recognized on NCOP's website, social media, and other promotional materials.



	"Ultimate Pride for All" Package
F	Business Price: \$5,000+
	Includes: Complimentary Booth Space, Logo on Facebook, Website,
	and Email.
	Logo on Stage Banner, and posters, & 2024 Pride T-shirts.
	Single post "Shout Out" on all social media platforms.
	Logo in the video promotion for 2024 Pride.
	Prominent/ Priority placement of logo in all advertising.
	Major recognition as a sponsor at Pride Festival.